振 动 筛 分 机
适 用 于
-  筛分分析
-  定量测量固体和悬浮颗粒的粒
度分布
- 分离
- 级分
振 动 筛 分 机

µm                         20.9 32.1000.00                               Aperture with 100 µm
25.7
Ordering example for micro-precision sieves
Example of an order for a sieve stack with 4 micro-precision sieves:
1. 4 micro-precision sieves of choice
2. 1 clamping lid, aluminium/plexiglas with 1 nozzle (order no. 33.1050.00)
3. 1 funnel (sieve pan) made of aluminium with outlet (order no. 33.1150.00)
4. 5 sieve spacers made of aluminium with 2 seal rings (order no. 33.1000.00)
5. 6 fast locking clamps made of stainless steel (order no. 33.1100.00)
6. clamping set for micro-precision sieves with 100 mm dia.
Please note: one sieve spacer and two locking clamps more than the number of sieves
must be ordered.
• ISO 565 R20/3 (main sizes)
I如果您想要其他直径的测试筛，请注意右侧的订购示例。
FRITSCH测试筛根据ISO 3310-1的要求重新认证。
13
订单号       描述
FRITSCH ANALYSETTE 18
O R D E R I N G  D A T A
Order no. Article
HEAVY DUTY ANALYTICAL SIEVE SHAKER
ANALYSETTE 18
Order no. Article
TEST SIEVES
ANALYSETTE 18
Frame and mesh wire made of stainless steel
with compliance certificate
400 mm dia., useful height 65 mm
Instrument without test sieves and sieve pan, incl. tensioning,
clamping lid for dry sieving and software AUTOSIEVE –
free of charge as a test version for 90 days
for 230 V/1~, 50-60 Hz, 200 Watt
for 115 V/1~, 50-60 Hz, 200 Watt
ISO 3310-1 • Mesh width • mm/µm  ASTM • E-11-1995 • mesh 18.3020.00
18.3010.00 Order no. 400 mm dia., Order no. 400 mm dia.,
useful height 65 mm useful height 65 mm